
NOT 100% CERTAIN THAT THESE THREE PARCELSARE INCLUDED IN THE 2005-1 ZONE CHANGE ORDINANCE

9TH

MAIN

1ST

7TH

NASHVILLE

2ND

CO
NC

OR
D

6TH
3RD

LEWISBURG

5TH
4TH

HOPKINSVILLE

NE
WT

OW
N

TERRY WILCUTT

D

RUSSELLVILLE

U S 68 BYPASS

FRANKLIN

CEARL G

HIGHLAND LICK

OR
ND

OR
FF

 M
ILL

MO
RG

AN

CLARKSVILLE

U 
S 

68
 B

YP
AS

S N
C

A

PEYTO
N

TERRY WILCUTT HWY NC

JOE MONTGOMERY

CO
OP

ER
TO

WN

HI
DD

EN
 VA

LL
EY

PAGE

HERNDON

STUART SMOTHERMAN

MORGANTO
WN

LAKEWOOD

SHELTON

HOPKINSVILLE RD NC

SPORTSMAN CLUB

MEADOW

HI
GH

LA
ND

WILHELM

DAKOTA

ARMSTRONG

LOGAN NATURE

CATES BY PASS

A P MILLER

E

OAKDALE

PINE

CARDINAL

DANBY

D L WILKENS

BOWLING GREEN

WINTER

CENTER

SPORTSMAN

8TH 10TH

THREE POND

SARAH

PHILLIP

BIS
MA

RC
K

ELMBAKER

BETHEL

BOY SCOUT

FR
AN

CI
S

HE
AD

COLE

LINCOLN

D A V

JOHNSON

NO
E

SY
CA

MO
RE

TH
UR

ST
ON

MIMOSA

OAK RIDGE

F

MILTON RILEY

KA
RL

A

NASH

HILLTOP

FORREST PARK

CI
RC

LE
RUSSELL

CL
AR

A

W H BROWN

BENSON

CORNELIUS

FUQUA

HI
 V

IEW

ROBINS

LYNNWOOD

PEVELER

DONALD

DR

DALEVIEW

JOHN PAUL

HUNTERS

WRIGHT

BALDWIN

CLEMATIS

ORCHARD

DEER

CAMP CLIMB

MAPLE

RENEE

MARKHAM

LAURIE

LAFAYETTE

CO
NN

ER

NORTHFIELD
WHIPPOORWILL

GUION

BARN

BLICK

PARRISH

UNNAMED RD

CLINTON

NATHAN

WALKER

JENKINS

HARDIN

ACORN

CREEKWOOD

CHURCH

DE
PO

T 4TH

FRANKLIN

LOGAN

X

X

A

A

A

AE

A

A

A

AE

A
A

AE

AE

X

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

X

AE

AE

AE

AAE

AE

X

AE

AE

AE

A

AE
X

X

AE

X

X

AE

X

X AE

A

X

AE

X

AE

X

AE

X

X

X

AE

AE

AE

A

AE

AE

X

X

AE

AE

X

AE

A

X

AE

X

AE

X

AE

X

X
AE

X

X

X

X
AE

X

AE

X

X

AE

AE

AE

X

AE

AE

X
X X

X

AE

AE

XAE

AE

X

AE

X

X

X

X

A

AE

AE

A

X

X

X

A

AE

AE

AE

X

X

AE
X

X

X
X

AE

X

X

X

AE

AE

XX X

X

XX

X

X
AE

X

AE

A

X

X

R3

R3

I2

I2

R1

I2

I2

R3

I2

R3

I2

R3
R3

R3

R3

R2

R3

R3

R3

B2

R3

B2

R3

R1

B3

R4

R3

R4

B2R3

R3

I2

B2

I2

R3

B2
R3

R1

R3 R2

I2

R3

R2

B3

B2

R4

B2

R4

R3

R2

I2

B3

R3

R3

R3

B2

I2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

OP

R3

B2

I2

I2

R3

B2

I2

I2

B2

R3

B2

B3

B2

R1

B2

B2

R2

I2

I2

B2

B2

B2

R3

B2

R1

R3

R3

B2

R2

R2

R3

R2

R3

R3

I2

R3

R2

B2

B2

B2

R1

B2

I2

R3

I2

R1

B3

I2

R2

I2

R3

R3

R1

B2

R3

R1
R3

R2

R1

R1

R3

B3

R2

R3

R3

B2

R2 R4

B2

R2

R1

R4

I2

R1

R1

B2

I2

R2

R3

B1

R1

R2

R3

R4

B2

R4

R2

B2

B3

R2

B2

B2

R1

R2

B2

R2

B2

R2

R2

R4

B2

R2

R2

R4

R1

B2

R2R3

R2

R3

R3

R1

R3

R2

B2

B2

B2

R2

R4

R3

R2

R3

R4

R2

B2

R2

R1

I2

R3

R3

R3

B2

B2

R3

B2

R2

R4

R3

R3

R2

R4B2

R2

R2

B2

B2

R1

B2

R3

R4

B2

R1

R2

R2

R2

B2

B2

I2

B2

B2

B2

R3

R3

R2

R2

R2

B2

R2

R4

R1

B2

B2

R4

I2

B2

B2

B2

R2

B2

B2

B1
R3

B2

R3R3B2

II2

R3

R2

R3

R1

R4

R2

R3

B2

R2

B2

R2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

R3

I2

B2

R4

B2

B2

¯

RUSSELLVILLE ZONING AUGUST 2021

Legend
active_rail

ZONING
Code

B1
B2
B3
I1
I2
OP
R1
R2
R3
R4


